The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LOVE FRIDGE CHICAGO 2024-03-01 to 2024-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00
2024-03-11 Donation from Eric Von Haynes txn 66HZrKY $1.00 $1.00
2024-03-12 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn 8rHBMOq $1.00 $2.00
2024-03-13 VENMO ACCTVERIFY txn PVHKE9P -$0.27 $1.73
2024-03-13 VENMO ACCTVERIFY txn WBHQKVa -$0.10 $1.63
2024-03-13 VENMO ACCTVERIFY txn ZeHm]JX5 $0.27 $1.90
2024-03-13 VENMO ACCTVERIFY txn AWHnkWE $0.10 $2.00
2024-03-14 VENMO CASHOUT txn gnHEOG6V $2,616.87 $2,618.87
2024-03-14 Donation from Karen Armstrong txn ZeHmJOX $7.00 $2,625.87
2024-03-14 Donation from Jaleesa Allgrove txn 1ZHBRGq $20.00 $2,645.87
2024-03-17  Fiscal sponsorship for 3/11 to 3/17 txn ZeHmqgmd -$183.41  $2,462.46
2024-03-19 Donation from Cam Shafer txn wNHK9AW $10.00 $2,472.46
2024-03-19 Donation from Adam Bahrainwala txn brHOQZN $500.00 $2,972.46
2024-03-21 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn 4dH741B $5.00 $2,977.46
2024-03-24  Fiscal sponsorship for 3/18 to 3/24 txn 9KH4ele -$37.53 $2,939.93
2024-03-24 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn wNHK9a0 $15.00 $2,954.93
2024-03-24 Donation from Yese txn d7HVNMN $5.00 $2,959.93
2024-03-25 Donation from Renee Williams txn vgHrOOK $10.00 $2,969.93
2024-03-26 Donation from Dani Hoisington txn wNHK90x $25.00 $2,994.93
2024-03-26 Donation from Donovan Beeson txn yXHbPGY $20.00 $3,014.93
2024-03-31 Fiscal sponsorship for 3/25 to 3/31 txn 8rHBn7d -$5.58 $3,009.35
2024-03-31 Donation from Swati Srivastava txn a8HA78x $100.00 $3,109.35

WITHDRAWN: $226.89. DEPOSITED: $3,336.24. $3,109.35

Love Fridge Chicago is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Love Fridge Chicago's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



